5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Rev: 94510-3E
Magnavent
1
94510
Features
•	 Available in 4”, 6”, 8” & 10” sizes
•	 Inexpensive weights for standard

3
94510
94510 Ordering Guide
Option A Body Material
1 Aluminum
2 Steel
3 Stainless Steel
Option E Application
0 Standard
1 CE
2 ATEX
Option B Size
1 4”
2 6”
3 8”
4 10”
Option F Flange Hole Pattern
0 ANSI 125/150lb. FF
1 EN1092-1 PN16 FF
2 JIS 10K FF
Part Number Description
233-53 Security Seal
Option C Cleaning
0 Normal Clean
1 LOX Clean
Option D Settings (PSIG)
1 0.5
2 0.51 - 1.0
3 1.01 - 1.5
4 1.51 - 2.0
5 2.01 - 2.5
6 2.51 - 2.75
Table A - Material Table E - Approvals
Table B - Size Table F - Flange Style
Accessories
Table C - Cleaning
Table D - Set Pressure Range*
Model Number Selection
The model number will consist of a base number 94510 followed by 7 digit numbers. These digits will represent
7 option tables.
94510 - AB - CD - EF - G
Ordering Information
Specify:
1. Model 94510 Magnavent (Pressure Only)
2. Body Material
3. Pressure Setting
4. Cleaning Requirements
5. Flange Style
6. CE for Ordinary EU Locations use Table E1
7. ATEX Certification for Group IIB, IIA  EU Locations, use Table E2
8. Accessory Security Seal, If Required
Option G Soft Goods Material
0 FEP
1 FKM
2 NBR
3 PFA
Table G - Soft Goods
*Set point factory adjustable per order.
FEP	 = Fluorinated Ethylene Propylene
FKM	 = Fluoroelastomer
NBR	 = Nitrile-Butadiene
PFA	 = Fluoroplastic Film